Patent Pending
DuroSite® Series LED High Bay - UL
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com
DuroSite® LED High Bay
Features & Benefits
• L70 rated for >100,000
hours @ 25°C ambient

Occupancy Sensor High Bays
6www.dialight.com
Ordering Information
Notes for all versions:
1 Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white. For 8,500lm - 17,500lm neutral white version replace the 4th character with N Ex: HB1C4N become HB1N4N.
2 Units meet IP 66 when installed using conduit or an IP66 approved cable gland at the 3/4 NPT. Dialight offers IP-66 approved cable glands as part of accessories HBXW2 and HBXCG.
3 Part numbers with occupancy sensor that will be installed with Hook or Loop (HBXH or HBXL) accessories will require a counter balance installed prior to shipment. Add – CB
to the end of the part number.  Example HBGCQZ will become HBGCQZ-CB.  Please consult with customer service when ordering.
Notes for standard versions only:
4 Part numbers listed in the table above are 100-277V AC. For 347-480V AC version replace the 5th character with a 5. EX: HB1C4N (100-277VAC) becomes HB1C5N
(347-480V AC). For 17,500lm, 347-480V AC versions, replace the 5th character with a T.  EX: HBGCMP (100- 277V AC) becomes HBGCTP (347-480V AC).
5 Part numbers listed in the tables above come with a flat lens.  For models with polycarbonate flat lens they can be ordered with a polycarbonate dome lens; replace 3rd
character with a L Ex: HB2C4M becomes HBLC4M .
Part
Number1,3,4
Initial Fixture
Lumens Wattage
Lumens Per
Watt
UL-1598A, IP-66, NEMA - 4X
CSA 22.2 #250
Marine Wet Locations2
Lens5 Optical Pattern
Clear Diffused Circular Aisle
10 Year Warranty - Standard Models
HLGC4KN-10YR 25,000 250 100 • Tempered Glass •
HBGCMP-10YR 17,500 172 101 • Tempered Glass •
10 Year Warranty - Occupancy Sensor Models
HLGC1KS-10YR 25,000 250 100 • Tempered Glass •
HBGCQZ-10YR 17,500 172 101 • Tempered Glass •
10 Year Warranty - Variable Dimming  Models
HLGC4KD-10YR 25,000 250 100 • Tempered Glass •
HBGCMZ-10YR 17,500 172 101 • Tempered Glass •
10 Year Warranty - Step Dimming Models
HLGC1KH-10YR 25,000 250 100 • Tempered Glass •
5 Year Warranty
HBGCMP 17,500 172 101 • Tempered Glass •
HBGC4P 14,500 161 90 • Tempered Glass •
HBEC4P 13,500 161 85 • Tempered Glass •